

Safety Waiver and Photo/Social Media Release

CHILD 1	CHILD 2	CHILD 3
SAFETY WAIVER		
I am fully aware and appreciate other damages and losses associ "N" Twist Gymnastics Center we These measures include: safety to CPR and safety courses), use of properticipating in gymnastics at Tufurther agree that Tumble "n" Thank Social Development, Inc. along any losses and damages occurring Tumble "N" Twist Gymnastics Contentional or reckless conduct of the properticipation of the p	ated with participation in the spectake every precaution to insure training for our staff (including Reproper equipment, small class ras reduce the risk of injury, it does mble "N" Twist Gymnastics Center, USA Actions with the owners and the employ as a result of my child's partice enter, except where such loss or of one of the organizations or incode "N" Twist Gymnastics Center	ort of gymnastics. At Tumble the safety of our gymnasts. Led Cross Standard First Aid and tios, and regular safety trainings not eliminate it. All gymnasts ter assume these risks. I ademy of Education Physical ployees, shall not be liable for ipation in gymnastics at the damage is the result of dividuals identified above. I
Parent Signature:		_Date:
PHOTO/SOCIAL MEDIA RELEASE		
I give my permission for my child outlets, etc	l's image to be posted in our nev	vsletter, webpage, social media
Δ YES		Δ ΝΟ
Parent Signature:		Date: